Reported Starting Dates for Campus Information and Visitor Services Programs

Boston University

Campus Information Office

(1968 renamed Visitor Reception Center; 1975 renamed Information Services)

US Military Academy at West Point
University of California at Berkeley
University of Dayton

University of Wisconsin - Madison
Texas A&M University

Cornell University

Brigham Young University

Florida State University
University of Northern Colorado
Baylor University

University of Michigan

University of Missouri - Columbia
University of Northern lTowa
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
University of Louisville

Clemson University

University of Kentucky

University of Arizona

Midlands Technical College
Purdue University

New York University

Ohio University

University of Massachusetts
Rutgers University

(1995 renamed Campus Information Services)

Texas Tech University
University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill
University of Maryland - College Park
West Virginia University
Cal Poly Pomona

(1998 renamed Visitor Center)
Colorado State University
Columbia University

Visitor Center

Visitor Information Center
Visitor's Center

Campus Assistance Center
Visitor Center

Visitor and Campus Information
Campus Visits Program
Visitor Center

Visitors Center

Visitor Center

Campus Information Center
Office of Visitor Relations
Visitor Center

Visitors Center

Visitor Center

Visitor Center

Visitor Center

Visitor Center

Student Information Center
Visitor Center

Information Center

Visitor Center

Visitor Center

Visitor Center

Visitor Center
Visitor Center
Visitor Center
Visitor Center
Visitor Services

Visitor Center
Visitor Center

1925

1951
1965
1965
1970
1972
1976
1978
1978
1978
1980
1980
1980
1980
1982
1983
1984
1984
1985
1986
1986
1987
1987
1988
1989

1989
1989
1990
1990
1994

1994
1994



Illinois State University

University of South Carolina

Ohio State University

University of Georgia

Washington State University

Anne Arundel Community College
University of California at Santa Barbara
University of Texas at San Antonio
Valdosta State University

Indiana University

Univeristy of Kansas

University of Notre Dame

University of Wisconsin - Whitewater
California State University at Fresno
James Madison University

Northern Illinois University
Oklahoma City University

Florida Gulf Coast University

InfoCentre

Visitor Center

Student Visitor Center

Visitor Center

Visitor Center

Information and Visitor Services
Visitor Center

Visitor Center

Visitor Information Plaza
Visitor Information Center
Visitor Center

Visitors Center

Visitor Center

Visitor Center - Alumni House
Welcome Center

Visitor Center

Visitor Services

Welcome Center

1994
1994
1996
1996
1996
1997
1997
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2001
2002
2004



