Reported Starting Dates for Campus Information and Visitor Services Programs

Boston University	Campus Information Office	1925	
(1968 renamed Visitor Reception Center; 1975 renamed Information Services)			
US Military Academy at West Point	Visitor Center	1951	
University of California at Berkeley	Visitor Information Center	1965	
University of Dayton	Visitor's Center	1965	
University of Wisconsin - Madison	Campus Assistance Center	1970	
Texas A&M University	Visitor Center	1972	
Cornell University	Visitor and Campus Information	1976	
Brigham Young University	Campus Visits Program	1978	
Florida State University	Visitor Center	1978	
University of Northern Colorado	Visitors Center	1978	
Baylor University	Visitor Center	1980	
University of Michigan	Campus Information Center	1980	
University of Missouri - Columbia	Office of Visitor Relations	1980	
University of Northern Iowa	Visitor Center	1980	
University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign	Visitors Center	1982	
University of Louisville	Visitor Center	1983	
Clemson University	Visitor Center	1984	
University of Kentucky	Visitor Center	1984	
University of Arizona	Visitor Center	1985	
Midlands Technical College	Student Information Center	1986	
Purdue University	Visitor Center	1986	
New York University	Information Center	1987	
Ohio University	Visitor Center	1987	
University of Massachusetts	Visitor Center	1988	
Rutgers University	Visitor Center	1989	
(1995 renamed Campus Information Services)			
Texas Tech University	Visitor Center	1989	
University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill	Visitor Center	1989	
University of Maryland - College Park	Visitor Center	1990	
West Virginia University	Visitor Center	1990	
Cal Poly Pomona	Visitor Services	1994	
(1998 renamed Visitor Center)			
Colorado State University	Visitor Center	1994	
Columbia University	Visitor Center	1994	

Illinois State University	InfoCentre	1994
University of South Carolina	Visitor Center	1994
Ohio State University	Student Visitor Center	1996
University of Georgia	Visitor Center	1996
Washington State University	Visitor Center	1996
Anne Arundel Community College	Information and Visitor Services	1997
University of California at Santa Barbara	Visitor Center	1997
University of Texas at San Antonio	Visitor Center	1997
Valdosta State University	Visitor Information Plaza	1997
Indiana University	Visitor Information Center	1998
Univeristy of Kansas	Visitor Center	1998
University of Notre Dame	Visitors Center	1999
University of Wisconsin - Whitewater	Visitor Center	1999
California State University at Fresno	Visitor Center - Alumni House	2000
James Madison University	Welcome Center	2000
Northern Illinois University	Visitor Center	2001
Oklahoma City University	Visitor Services	2002
Florida Gulf Coast University	Welcome Center	2004